


Solar power, also known as solar electricity, is the
BO UT US ° conversion of energy from sunlight into electricity,
either directly using photovoltaics (PV) or indirectly
using cpncentrated solar power. Solar panels use
the ph@tovoltaic effect to convert light into an
electricfgurrent.

G Bow dynamic a
hat is Bransforming the wa

and exg@erience finanefral indgpe
"\ Power ve believe—in-empo

A R
- 4‘.. N .__

innovative system
people do business
nce. At Green

A A



I\/IISSION

'Green Power' is commltted to provndmg economlc
independence to the unemployed yrbuth of India a
making them self-reflant through th system

' »
'S 7 ‘N“ H

o ftul .
‘s oo‘ 'o"
., .. » '..
oooo B

l"1l| " ""||I|l||l|"|mui
| | ' l Our first objective is'
| tradmg institute (Indla
"I aboutsblock chain basics af

hair processing and transp@
Indian economic system . Al




N JOINING FREE

__ AFTER
INVESTMENT
Wy e ID WILL BE
3 ACTIVATED



0,0 1.4 p
ILY ROIFEARNING
INCOWE e

1 o O4 fREﬁERRAL LéGlN B@)Nus
"E&dcplvlf

OGIN' @s &REWA

& ‘i.

, i 1 | ,' 2 -
y 4 L - Y08 RE-TOPUEIN}ME

“ | i
O i 0
% m v l’—\

- QO =
(

. =S

< B

1

0

1

0
RD



Min 1000
INR
& above

Daily ROl : 1%
Valid: 200 days



EFERRAL LOGIN BONUS ON INVESTMENT

10%
2%
2%
2%
2%




LEVEL

B WIN|

7

O | 0o

PERCENTAGE
0.90%
0.80%
0.70%
0.60%
0.50%
0.40%
0.30%
0.20%
0.20%




.
)
AL O . s [
£ ) - /\\. A \;,".‘l
p N A
. } | B 5 N ‘f .
) L :

" , ‘

ENT 2% WILL\ ET FOF i ’

pr‘ECT 30|

.!._44_— *-::

-1%t Level Team business)

‘X* =)

DIRECT 50 ID’S ACTIVE I‘VSTMEN - 2.5% WILL GET FOR 10 MONTHS \]

(Busiﬁess Volume 80 lakh -15t Level Team business)

A\
- - . .
. g

S

o2
g




RE-TOPUP

PERCENTAGE

Wil
‘\\lllllll"

:j.{‘"'"l,,



GREEN g

1 CRORE 0.30% 12 MONTHS
2 CRORE 0.50% 12 MONTHS
5 CRORE 0.70% 12 MONTHS
¥ 10 CRORE 12 MONTHS




PREPAID &
POSTPAID

e

UP COMING SERVICES

ELECTRICITY



Igﬁ
1.Admin charges
2. M

W|th a
3. After actj

4.Unlimi
5.Every

%rgi

oy

10 rupees & L§T




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13

