

Green Power

RECE



ABOUTUS: Solar power, also known as solar electricity, is the conversion of energy from sunlight into electricity, either directly using photovoltaics (PV) or indirectly using concentrated solar power. Solar panels use the photovoltaic effect to convert light into an electric current.

> Green Power is a dynamic and innovative system that is transforming the way people do business and experience financial independence. At Green Power we believe in empowering individuals to achieve their dreams and create a life of abundance.



MISSION

'Green Power' is committed to providing economic independence to the unemployed youth of India an making them self-reliant through this system.

VISION

Our first objective is micro credit scheme, second objective is to set up trading institute (Indian, Iorex, crypto).Along with this to give an idea about block chain basics and modern banking system 'CBDC' and human hair processing and transportation business, which will improve the Indian economic system . Also encourage investment in modern specialized manufacturing industries



GREE

JOIN US!

AFTER INVESTMENT ID WILL BE ACTIVATED



TYPES OF INCOME

DAILY ROI EARNING

REFERRAL LOGIN BONUS

LEVEL INCOME

IRECT LOGIN BONUS & REWARD

RE-TOPUP INCOME





Package Min 1000 INR & above

Daily ROI : 1% Valid: 200 days



REFERRAL LOGIN BONUS ON INVESTMENT

LEVEL	PERCENTAGE
1	10%
2	2%
3	2%
4	2%
5	2%

REFER A FRIEND



LEVEL INCOME

	LEVEL	PERCENTAGE
	1	0.90%
	2	0.80%
	3	0.70%
	4	0.60%
_	5	0.50%
	6	0.40%
	7	0.30%
	8	0.20%
	9	0.20%
	10	0.20%



DIRECT 10 ID'S ACTIVE INVSTMENT 1% WILL GET FOR 3 MONTHS.

DIRECT 20 ID'S ACTIVE INVSTMENT 1.5% WILL GET FOR 6 MONTHS

(Business Volume 20 lakh -1st Level Team business)

DIRECT 30 ID'S ACTIVE INVSTMENT 2% WILL GET FOR 8 MONTHS.

(Business Volume 40 lakh -1st Level Team business)

DIRECT 50 ID'S ACTIVE INVSTMENT 2.5% WILL GET FOR 10 MONTHS.

(Business Volume 80 lakh -1st Level Team business)



n c

÷.,

LEVEL	PERCENTAGE
1	3%
2	1%
3	1%
4	1%
5	1%

RE-TOPUP

eller,

낻

111111



TARGET ACHIEVEMENT (TEAM BUSINESS)

TEAM BUSINESS	PERCENTAGE OF BENEFIT	DURATION	
1 CRORE	0.30%	12 MONTHS	/
2 CRORE	0.50%	12 MONTHS	-
5 CRORE	0.70%	12 MONTHS	
10 CRORE	1%	12 MONTHS	



UP COMING SERVICES



Admin charges 5%
Minimum INR withdrawal 10 rupees & USDT withdrawal 20\$
After activation income will be generated .
Unlimited Top up facility.
Every Monday withdrawal.